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One day Digital Signature training programme for DolT&C personnel is being conducted by CDAC (Centre for
Development of Advanced Computing , Bangalore at 3'd Floor, Conference Hall, Yojana Bhawan, Tilak Marg, c-
Scheme, Jaipur on 6ih May, 2016. Training time will be from 09:30 AM to 5:OO PM. The following officials are directed
to attend the training:-

S.No Name Designation Department PIace

1. Harish Kumar Bhatia Assistant Programmer Agriculture Department Jaipur

2 . Nazar Mohammed Khan Assistant Programmer Animal Husbandry Department Ja ipu I

3 . Arjun Lal Nehra Assistant Programmer College Education Department Ja ipur

4. Rajesh Luhadiya Assistant Programmer Commercial Taxes Department Ja ipur

5. Sunil Sharma s/O 5h. Hansh
RaiSharma

Assistant Programmer Commercial Taxes Department Ja ipur

6. Pramod Kumar Mathur Assistant Programmer Co-operative Department Ja ipur

7. Devendra Kumar SharmaJ Assistant Programmer Department Of Personnel Ja ipur

8. Subhash Chandra S/O Sh.
Devkaran Master

Assistant Programmer Directorate Of Factories & Boilers
Inspection

Ja ipur

9 . Gajendra Singh Rathore S/O
Sh. Ratan Singh Rathore

Assistant Programmer Election Department Jaipur

10. Mohammed Farooq Assistant Programmer Forest Department Jaipur

1L. Mahesh Kumar Pareek Assistant Programmer Government Khaitan Polytechnic College Jaapur

72. Krishna Nand Sharma Assistant Programmer Human Rights Commission, Secretariat Ja ipur

Nand Kishore Gupta Assistant Programmer Information & Public Relation Department Ja ipur

14. Sandhya Sharma Assistant Programmer lrrigation Department(Water Resources
Dept)

Jaipur

Babu LalChoudhary Assistant Programmer Justice Department Ja ipur

Ravi Panwar Assistant Programmer Panchyati Raj Department Ja ipur

0 ' 1 7 '
Rajesh Sharma S/O Mohan
LalSharma

Assistant Programmer Planning Department Ja ipur

18. Ravi Prakash Matha Assistant Programmer Police: Home Department Ja ipur

19. Rajeev Kumar Mittal Assistant Programmer Rajasthan State Ganganagar Sugar Mills Ja ipur

20. )un )narma )/u )n.
Shankar Lal Sharma

Assistant Programmer Rural Development Ja ipur

2!. Kamal Kishore Sharma S/O
Sh. Devi Narain Sharma

Assistant Programmer S.l. & P.F. Department Ja ipur

22. Vasudev Moolchandani Assistant Programmer S.l. & P.F. Department Ja ipur

23. Mahendra Prakash Mathur Assistant Programmer Science & Technology Department Ja ipur
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24. Asha Mathur Assistant Programmer Social Justice & Empowerment
Department

Jaipur

25. Deepak Bihari Mathur Assistant Programmer State Consumer Commission Jaipur

26. Tarun Paliwal Assistant Programmer Transport Department Ja ipur

27. Anil Kumar Goyal Assistant Programmer Tribal Area Development Department Jarpur

28. Nitesh Dewatwal Informatic Assistant Administrative Reforms Jarpur

29, Shikha Jatol iya Informatic Assistant Agriculture Department Jaipur

30, Sonika Bohara Informatic Assistant Agriculture Marketing Board Jarpur

Govinda Dwivedi Informatic Assistant Animal Husbandry Department Jaipur

Megha Agrawal Informatic Assistant Animal Husbandry Department Jaipur

33 . Nisha Siyal Informatic Assistant Commercial Taxes Department Jarpur

34. ShilpiSha.ma lnformatic Assistant Delhi-Mumbai Industr ial Corridor DeDartment Jaipur

35. Seema Arya Informatic Assistant Delhi-Mumbai Industr ial Corridor Departmenr Jarpur

35. Manish Sharma S/O Sh.lagdish
Prasad Sharma

lnformatic Assistant Department Of Personnel Jaipur

37. Ashish Phulwari Informatic Assistant Depanment Of Personnel Jaipur

38. Sonila Agarwal Informatic Assistant Director Lok seva Jaipur

39. Govind Yadav lnformatic Assistant Director Lok Seva Jajpur

40. Kshit iz Vi jay Informatic Assistant Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Law University Jarpur

47. Aakanksha Saxena Informatic Assistant Economics & Statistics Department Jaipur

42. SurbhiGoyal Informatic Assistant Election Department Jaipur

, 8 . Heena Mughal lnformatic Assistant Employment Department Jaipur

44. Girdhari LalVerma Informatic Assistant Envlronment Department laipur

45: ShivaniSharma Informatic Assistant Excise Department Jajpur

46. Vi jay Shankar Choudhary Inform atic Assista nt Food Civil Supplies & Consumer Affairs
Depaftment

Jarpur

47. Mahaveer Prasad Yadav Informatic Assistant Food CivilSupplies & Consumer Affairs
Department

Jaipur

48. Varsha Verma Informatic Assistant Hardev Joshi University laipur

49. VimalPrakash Parewa Informatic Assistant Hardev Joshi University Jaipur

50. Yogesh Kumar Garg Informatic Assistant HCM RrPA (OTS) Jaipur

Mamta Meena
llnformatic 

Assistant Human Rights Commission, Secrftariat Jaipur

52. Mital iJain lnformatic Assistant Industries Department laipur
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53. Rajkanwar Rathore Informatic Assistant Industries Depaftment Jaipur

s4. Ambika Khatr i Informatic Assistant Industries Department Jaipur

55. Harmeet Singh Taggar Informatic Assistant Inspection Department laipur

56. Divya Sharma Informatic Assistant lrrigation Department(Water Resources Dept) Jaipur

57. Anand BihariSharma Informatic Assistant laipur Development Authority Jarpur

58. Ram Ratan Gurjar S/O Sh.
Rameshwar Prasad Gurjur

Informatic Assistant Jaipur Metro Corporation Jaipur

59. Om Prakash Aechara Informatic Assistant Labour Department Jarpur

60. Lav Kumar Avasthi InfOrmatic AsSistant Law And LegalAffairs Department iarpur

Maya Rathore lnformatic Assistant Law And Legal Affairs Department Jarpur

Anjal iS\arma lnformatic Assistant Literacy & Continuing Education(Adult Edu) Jaipur

Neha Arya Informatic Assistant Local Nidhi Ankeshan Department laipur

64. Vikas Parihar lnformatic Assistant Local Nidhi Ankeshan Departmdnt Jarpur

55. Saurabh Kumar Parashar Informatic Assistant Lokayukta Sachivalaya Jaipur

56 . Pratap Singh Rathore Informatic Assistant Lokayukta Sachivalaya Jarpur

67. ShrutiSharma Informatic Assistant Medical College & Hospitals-Sms Jaipur

68. 6arima Singh D/O Sh. Preetam
Singh

Informatic Assistant Medical College & Hospitals-Sms Jaipur

69. Arnika Rathi Informatic Assistant Medical College & Hospitals-Sms Jaipur

70. Mona Gupta Informatic Assistant Medical College & Hospitals-Sms Jarpur

77. Abha Agrawal Informatic Assistant Mines & Geology Department Jaipur

72, Kajal Informatic Assistant Mines & Geology Department Jaipur

73, Anklta.,ain Informatic Assistant MinorltyAffairs Jaipur

74. Sarita Choudhary Informatic Assistant Panchyati Raj Department Jaipur

Paresh Duseja Informatic Assistant Pension And Pensioners Welfare Department Jaipur

Chandrika Saini Informatic Assistant Pension And Pensioners Welfare Department Jarpur

77, Sonu Choudhary lnformatic Assistant Petroleum Department Jaipur

78, Krishan Kumar S/O Sh. Lala Ram Informatic Assistant Police: Anti Curruption Bureau Jarpur

79 . Vinod Sharma Informatic Assistant Police: State Crime Record Bureau Jaipur

80. Shankar LalSinwar Informatic Assistant Policei State Crime Record Bureau Jarpur

81. Surendra Kumar Meena S/O Sh.
ShriSarwan tal Meena

Informatic Assistant Programme Monitoring Cell Jaapur
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a2. vijay Kumar verma S/O 5h. Deva
Ram Bunkar

lnform atic Assista nt R.P.G. Dept Jaipur

83. Shreya Sharma lnformatic Assistant Rajasthan Health Science University Jaipur

84. TejpalSingh lnformatic Assistant Rajasthan Heritage Protection And Promotion

Authority

laipur

85. Pratibha Kamal lnformatic Assistant Rajasthan lnformation Commission .,aipur

86. Prerna chandiramani lnformatic Assistant Rajasthan Information Commission Jaipur

47. ?intu Kumar saini j Informatic Assistant Rajasthan Skill And Livelihoods Development
Corporation

Jaipur

88. Waseem Ali lnformatic Assistant Rajasthan Skill And Livelihoods Development

Corporation

Jaipur

89. Vijendra Singh Nirwan Informatic Assistant Rajasthan State Beverages Corporation Limited Jaipur

90. Vishwas Pathak lnformatic Assistant Rajasthan State Beverages Corporation Limited Jaipur

91 . Ram Kishan Meena lnformatic Assistant Rajasthan State Bio-Diversity Board Jaipur

92. Gyan Prakash lnformatic Assistant Rajasthan State Department Of Revenue
Intelligence

laipur

93. Vishnu Gurjar lnformatic Assistant Rajasthan State Ganganagar Sugar Mills Jaipur

94. Vishnu Parwal lnformatic Assistant Rajasthan State Ganganagar Sugar Mills Jaipur

95 . Arif  Mohammad lnformatic Assistant Rajasthan Subordinate And Ministerial Services
Selection goard

laapur

95. Pavan Sharma lnform atic Assista nt Rajasthan Subordinate And M inisteria I Se rvices

Selection Board
Jaipur

97. Ravi Prakash Baghela lnformatic Assistant Registratiqn & Stamps DePartment Jalpur

98. Dwarka Prasad tnformatic Assistant Registration & Stamps DePartment Jarpur

99. RahulYadav Informatic Assistant Registration & StamPs DePartment laipur

100. Jitendra choudhary s/O Sh. lai
Singh Choudhary

lnformatic Assistant Revenue Department Jaipur
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The above officials are directed to attend the training positively otherwise department will take disciplinary action

against individual as per rules'

(A.M.Deshpande)
Technical Director
& Joint secretary

Copv for information & necessary action to:-
1. PA to Addl. Chief Secretary HCM RIPA (OTS), Jaipur, Rajasthan

: - 2. PAto Principal Secretary, TtibalArea Development Department, Jaipur, Rajasshan

3. PA to\;gistrar, Co-operative Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan

4. PA to Commissioner, tndustries Depa rtment, laipur, Rajasthan
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5. PA to Secretary, Labour Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
: 6. PA to Secreta ry & Com missioner, pla nning Department, Ja ipu r, Rajasthan
. 7 - PA to Secretary & Commissioner, panchyati Raj Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan

8. PA to Secretary, Rural Development, Jaipur, Rajasthan
9. PA to Chairman and Managing Director, Jaipur Metro Corporatibn, Jaipur, Rajasthan
10. PA to Director, Department Of personnel, Jaipur, Rajasthan
11. PA to Commissioner, Jaipur Development Authority, Jaipur, Rajasthan
12. PA to Chief Electoral Officer, Election Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
13. PA to Secretary, Animal Husbandry Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
14. PAto Commissioner, Commercial Taxes Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
15. PA to Director, Science & Technology Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
16. PA to Commissioner, Excise Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
17. PAto Special Secretary, Transport Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
18. PA to Addl.Commissioner, Food Civil Supplies & Consumer Affairs Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
19. PA to Managing Director, Mines & Geology Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
20. PA to Commissioner, Agriculture Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
21. PAto Se:retary, Human Rights Commission, Secretariat, Jaipur, Rajasthan
22. PA to Addl. Inspector Genera l, Registration & Stamps Depa rtment, Ja ipur, Rajastha n
23. PA to Spl. Secretary, Revenue Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
24. PAIo Director, Administrative Reforms, Jaipur, Rajasthan
25. PAto Executive Director, Rajasthan State Beverages Corporation Limited, Jaipur, Rajasthan
26. PA to Director, S.l. & P.F. Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
27. PAto Director, Social Justice & Empowerment Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
28 PA to Managing Director, Rajasthan Skill And Livelihoods Development Corporation, Jaipur, Rajasthan' 
29. PA to Director, Agriculture Marketing Board, Jaipur, Rajasthan
30. PAto Suptd. Of Police, Police:Anti Curruption Bureau,Jaipur, Rajasthan
31. PA to Suptd. Of Police, Police: Home Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
32. PAtoSuptd. OfPolice, police: State Crime Record Bureau,Jaipur, Rajasthan
33. PAto Principal Conservator of Forest, Forest Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
34. PA to Genera I M anager, De lhi-M u m bai Ind ustrial Corridor Department, Jaipur, Rajastha n
35. PA to Controller, Directorate Of Fadories & Boilers Inspection, Jaipur, Rajasthan
35. PA to Principal, Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Law University, Jaipur, Rajasthan
37. PA to Principal, Government Khaitan polytechnic College, Jaipur, Rajasthan
38. PAto Principal, HardevJoshi University, Jaipur, Rajasthan
39. PAtoSpecial Secretary and Addl. Director, Inspection Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
40. PAtoChiefEngineer, lrrigation Department(Water Resources Dept), Jaipur, Rajasthan

, 41. PA to Secretary, Justice Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
. 0 42. PA to Principal, Medical College & Hospitals-Sms, Jaipur, Rajasthan

43. PA to Principal, Rajasthan Health Science University, Jaipur, Rajasthan
44. PAto Director, College Education Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
45. PA to Director, Lok Seva, Jaipur, Rajasthan
46. PA to Director, Economics & Statistics Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
47. PA to Director, Employment Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
48. PA to Director, Environment Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
49. PAto Director, Information & PublicRelation Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
50. PA to Director, Law And Legal Affairs Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
51. PA to Director, Literacy & Continuing Education(Adult Edu), Jaipur, Rajasthan
52. PAto Director, Local Nidhi Ankeshan Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
53. PA to Director, Lokayukta Sachivalaya, jaipur, Rajasthan
54. PA to Director, Pension And Pensioners Welfare Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
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. . . . ' ' . . . : *
55. PA to Director, Petroleum Department, Jaipur, Rajasthan
56. PA to Director, Programme Monitoring Cell, Jaipur, Rajasthan
57. PA to Director, R.P.G. Dept, Jaipur, Rajasthan
58. PA to Director, Minority Affairs, Jaipur, Rajasthan
59. PA to Director, Rajasthan Heritage Protection And promotion Authority, Jaipur, Rajasthan
60. PA to Director, Rajasthan lnformation Commission, Jaipur, Rajasthan
61. PAto Director, Rajasthan State Bio-Diversity Board, Jaipur, Rajasthan
62. PA to Directot, Rajasthan State Department Of Revenue Intelligence, Jaipur, Rajasthan
63. PA to Director, Rajasthan State Ganganagar Sugar Mills, Jaipur, Rajasthan
64. PAto Director, REjasthan SubordinateAnd Ministerial Services Selection Board,iaipur, Rajasthan
65. PAto Director, State Consumer Commission, Jaipur, Rajasthan
66. Head. of 0ffice, with a request for necessary arrangements for class IV.
67. OIC (trccountsJ/OIC [WebsiteJ/Notice Board, DotiAC, ;"ipur,
68. Shri B.S.Bindhumadhv4 Associate Director, Centre for Development and Advanced Computing

(CDAC),68, Electronic City, Bangalore - 560 100
69. All Concerned

)

Y
ACP (Dy. Director)
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